
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials 
ITB No. 3003295 

Procurement Agent 
Phyllis A. Head 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 
N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  Sale of Single Steam Recycling Materials 

ITB No. 3003295 
CPA 947356 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  CPA 947356 

Pratt Recycling, Inc. 

$2,460,000.00 – Total 
$1,560,000.00 – Change Order No. 2 
   $900,000.00 – 1st Renewal 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract  $1,628,886.90 – Total 

$1,154,644.50 – Initial 
   $474,242.40 – 1st Renewal 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor  Pratt Recycling, Inc. – Prime 

Shawn State – President 
Years in Business: 22 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 8 

Attachments 
Change Order Request Form 


	A95c6tap_1jh3twg_opg.tmp
	2244 ud.pdf

	A91u750x4_1jh3tvz_opg.tmp
	A9gihh3v_1jh3twb_opg.tmp
	TextFileInSite-26-Oct-2022-01-30-48.pdf
	fc72302a-eeb7-4d9a-bda0-ef8d2ca3d53f.pdf




